Bus

Bus BESIKTAS -CUMHURIYET CAD- HARBIYE Besiktas -

Harbiye

Direction
Harbiye — Besiktas

2 stops

Open route schedule

Harbiye

Besiktas

Route schedule
Harbiye — Besiktas

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Harbiye
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

Auva = g vy
[ .

4 ,// 5 SHN9iMayis
A dh.
,ﬁ: Bomonti & g
8 £ g
=
m
o
o
2
i

. Uty

Duatepe

Ferikoys o Ergeni

Kurtulus  Pang

Go to website

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
08:00
.@‘&\\ o
o geci
o @
o | f’i\@"’w <)
Abbasadga’ [« | \
Serencebey vildiz
Cihannima::
- Ciragai
-.B'E;Ti"+a$

it Sehit
s Katin
d ;" Eeleb o
."/ ; ‘ Kahatag_ =
% TP el ! : @ OpenStreetap contributors
m BESIKTAS -CUMHURIYET CAD- HARBIYE — BusMaps

Besiktas - Harbive


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-CUMHUR%C4%B0YET-CAD-HARB%C4%B0YE-4002933225-4191000656
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-CUMHUR%C4%B0YET-CAD-HARB%C4%B0YE-4002933225-4191000656
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-CUMHUR%C4%B0YET-CAD-HARB%C4%B0YE-4002933225-4191000656

Direction Route schedule

Besiktas — Harbiye Besiktas — Harbiye
2 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:00
Besiktas
Wednesday 06:00
Harbiye
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: Besiktas
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

BESIKTAS -CUMHURIYET CAD- HARBIYE Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BE%C5%9E%C4%B0KTA%C5%9E-CUMHUR%C4%B0YET-CAD-HARB%C4%B0YE-4002933225-4191000656

